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Tork Dark Blue Dinner Napkin
(dark blue)

Article 478756

dark blue

Tork Dinner Napkins fit all occasions, and bring class and practicality
to casual dining. They come in a wide range of modern and classic
colours to match your restaurant décor.

@ www.tork.ie

SCA

Careof Life

Engage with guests through custom
print - 75% of napkin users read the
message



Delivery data

Consumer unit

SCC 3133200039826
Pieces 150
Consumer units -

Height 110.0 mm
Width 195.0 mm
Length 195.0 mm
Volume 4.2dm3

Net weight 73009

Gross weight 73609
Material =

Tork is a brand of SCA. SCA is a leading
global hygiene and forest products company
that offers personal care, tissue and forest
products in about 100 countries. SCA is
considered a benchmark in sustainability
and has been named one of the world's
most ethical companies. For more
information, visit www.sca.com

Transport unit
3133200039833
1800

12

236.0 mm
405.0 mm
590.0 mm
56.4 dm3
8.8kg

9.5kg

Carton

Pallet
7322540634945
45000

12

1343.0 mm
1000.0 mm
1200.0 mm
1.4m3
219.0kg
237.9 kg

Co-ordinating Napkins and
Tableware

478791 477619 477450
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