

Tork Dark Blue Dinner Napkin (dark blue)



Article	478756
System	
Colour	dark blue

Tork Dinner Napkins fit all occasions, and bring class and practicality to casual dining. They come in a wide range of modern and classic colours to match your restaurant décor.



www.tork.ie

Engage with guests through custom print - 75% of napkin users read the message

Delivery data			
	Consumer unit	Transport unit	Pallet
SCC	3133200039826	3133200039833	7322540634945
Pieces	150	1800	45000
Consumer units	-	12	12
Height	110.0 mm	236.0 mm	1343.0 mm
Width	195.0 mm	405.0 mm	1000.0 mm
Length	195.0 mm	590.0 mm	1200.0 mm
Volume	4.2 dm3	56.4 dm3	1.4 m3
Net weight	730.0 g	8.8 kg	219.0 kg
Gross weight	736.0 g	9.5 kg	237.9 kg
Material	-	Carton	-

Co-ordinating Napkins and Tableware







478791

477619

477450

Product certifications:





Contact

Izabela OSKROBA SCA HP Ireland Ltd. E-mail:

izabela.oskroba.ext@sca.com

Tork is a brand of SCA. SCA is a leading global hygiene and forest products company that offers personal care, tissue and forest products in about 100 countries. SCA is considered a benchmark in sustainability and has been named one of the world's most ethical companies. For more information, visit www.sca.com

